
Floor 

1.The number, type and the carpet area of apartments for sale in the project 
along with the area of the exclusive balcony or verandah areas and the 
exclusive open terrace areas apartment with the apartment, if any: 

Balcony 

Ground 

1st 

2nd 

3rd 

Flat Type 

Car Parking 
Residential Flat 

Rupayaa 

Residential Flat 

Proprietor. 

Residential Flat 

AMITAVA DAS 

Proprietor 

For M/S RUPAYAN 

Total 

Parking areas available: 

No. of 

Flat 

2 

2 

6 

NIL 

Carpet Area (in 
Sq. Mtr.) 

90.096 

87.469 

2..... 

87.469 

87.469 

1357, Madurdaha, P.0. EKTP, P.S.: Tiljala 
now Anandapur, Kolkata-700107 

rupayan construction@rediffmail.com 
+91 98300 68740 

352.503 

3. The number and areas of garage for sale in the proiect: 
Number of Garage 

(in Sq. 
Mtr.) 

5.947 

M/S RUPAYAN 

5.947 

5.947 

2. TOTAL RESIDENTIAL CARPET AREA ............325.503....... Sq. Mtr... 

TOTAL COMMERCIAL CARPET AREA...00...... Sq. Mtr.... 
TOTAL RESIDENTIAL BUILTUP AREA ....608.586..s s... Sg Mt.... 

... Sg Mt.... TOTAL COMMERCIAL BUILTUP AREA...s... 00. 

17.841 

Builtup ARea 

4. The number of parking areas available in the real estate project: 

202.862 

202.862 

202.862 

608.586 

..90.096.... Sa. Mtr 

dell
Stamp
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