M/S RUPAYAN

1357, Madurdaha, P.O. EKTP, P.S.: Tiljala now Anandapur, Kolkata-700107 rupayan_construction@rediffmail.com +91 98300 68740

1.The number, type and the carpet area of apartments for sale in the project along with the area of the exclusive balcony or verandah areas and the exclusive open terrace areas apartment with the apartment, if any:

Floor	Flat Type	No. of Flat	Carpet Area (in Sq. Mtr.)	Balcony (in Sq. Mtr.)	Builtup ARea
Ground	Car Parking	2	90.096		
1st	Residential Flat	2	87.469	5.947	202.862
2nd	Residential Flat	2	87.469	5.947	202.862
3rd	Residential Flat	2	87.469	5.947	202.862
	Total	6	352.503	17.841	608.586

2.	TOTAL RESIDENTIAL CARPET AREA.	352.503 Sq. Mtr
	TOTAL COMMERCIAL CARPET AREA	00Sq. Mtr
	TOTAL RESIDENTIAL BUILTUP AREA	Sq Mt Sq Mt
	TOTAL COMMERCIAL BUILTUP AREA.	

3.	The	e nu	mber	and	area	s of ga	rage	for	sale	in	<u>the</u>	pro	iect;
						8/7							

Number of Garage	:	NIL	:.
------------------	---	-----	----

4.	The number of	[,] parking areas	available in the	real	estate	project;
4.	i ne number oi	parking areas	available in the	,		p

	_		00 000	C -	AAL.
Parking areas available:	2		90.096	$\sim a$	IVIT
Parking areas available:		,		,	,,,,,

For M/S RUPAYAN
Rupayan
Proprietor.

AMITAVA DAS Proprietor